U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings ⇒⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Dentistry Online, Inc.	Name: Caesy Education Systems, Inc.
•	Internal
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Address: Suite 110
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: <u>1201 S.E. Tech Center Drive</u>
☑ Corporation-State	City: <u>Vancouver</u> State: <u>WA</u> Zip: <u>98683</u>
• Other	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖵 Yes 🏖 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment	General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other
☐ Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes █ No
Execution Date: <u>March 26, 2001</u>	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	Additional name(s) a address(es) attached:
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	2,429,885
Additional number(s) attached 📮 Yes 🔀 No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
	registrations involved.
Name: Scott M. Hervey	40
Internal Address: 11th Floor	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40
	☐ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 400 Capitol Mall	8. Deposit account number:
	501176
City: Sacramento State: CA Zip:95814_	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
West -	5-14-04
Scott M. Hervey Name of Person Signing 1 S	ignature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	
Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	

Il documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

5/25/20**04** GTBN11 00000070 501176 1 FC:A52 40.00 DA

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002973 FRAME: 0357

API 24 '01 14:57 FROM: STOEL RIVES

5032202480

7-545 P.02/02 F-852

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF THE

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

DENTISTRY ONLINE, INC.

Pursuant to Section 242 of the Delaware General Corporation Law, Dentistry Online, Inc. (the "Corporation"), adopts the following Certificate of Amendment to its Certificate of Incorporation:

- 1. The name of the corporation prior to this amendment is Dentistry Online, Inc.
- Article I of the Certificate of Incorporation is hereby amended to change the name of the corporation from Dentistry Online, Inc. to:

CABSY Education Systems, Inc.

- 3. Article I of the Certificate of Incorporation is amended and restated in its entirety, and the text of the amendment adopted is as follows:
 - "Article I. The name of this corporation is CAESY Education Systems, Inc., (the "Corporation")."
- The holders of all of the shares outstanding and entitled to vote adopted the amendment by unanimous written consent.
 - 5. The person to contact about this filing is David Copley Forman at 503.294.9467

Dated: March Z 2001

DENTISTRY ONLINE, INC.

Title: Vicz 72516

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 06:30 PM 04/24/2001 010197990 - 3083215

Postind2-4301881.1 0045008-00001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002973 FRAME: 0358 Apr 20 04 02:11p CAESY Education

State of Delaware

PAGE 1

Office of the Secretary of State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "DENTISTRY ONLINE, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "DENTISTRY ONLINE, INC." TO "CAESY EDUCATION SYSTEMS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-FOURTE DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2001, AT 6:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE KENT COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

3083215 B100

010197990

AUTHENTICATION: 1100196

DATE: 04-26-01

TRADEMARK REEL: 002973 FRAME: 0359

RECORDED: 05/19/2004